ANCA Motion D-000076 1
ANCA Motion AMC5 CNC - User Manual
D-000076  Rev 05
ANCA Motion AMC5 CNC - User Manual
ii D-000076 ANCA Motion
ANCA Motion AMC5 CNC - User Manual
Some Important Links
Related Manuals and Brochures   Related Documentation

OF THIS MANUAL.
ANCA Motion, 1 Bessemer Road, Bayswater North, 3153, Victoria, Australia,
Product Part Number Customer Order Code
CNC ASSY AMC5 SERCOS PMK8 946-0-00-1000 AMC5-B8330-0S00
CNC ASSY AMC5 SERCOS PMK9 946-0-01-1000 AMC5-B9330-0S00
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT PMK8 946-1-00-1000 AMC5-B8330-0E00
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT PMK9 946-1-01-1000 AMC5-B9330-0E00
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT-SC PMK9 946-2-01-1000 AMC5-B9330-1E00
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT-SC-PAT PMK9 946-3-01-1000 AMC5-B9331-1E00
ASSY AMC5 ECAT-PAT PMK9 946-4-01-1000 AMC5-B9331-0E00
ASSY AMC5 ECAT-PAT PMK9 946-5-01-1000 AMC5-B9332-0E00
ASSY AMC5 ECAT-EV PMK9 946-6-01-1000 AMC5-D9333-0E00
AMC5 SERCOS PMK8/9 946-0-XX-1000SP NA
AMC5 ETHERCAT PMK8/9 946-1-XX-1000SP NA
ANCA Motion AMC5 CNC - User Manual
6 D-000076 ANCA Motion

ANCA Motion D-000076 17
3
 Ordering Information
 Product Ordering Information
 Accessories
This section contains summarized information on accessories available for the AMC5 CNC as follow:
NOTE:
Where X-XX is any number and please query to your machine provider for suitable product version.
Description Part Number Customer Order Code Quantity Operating System
CNC ASSY AMC5 SERCOS PMK8 946-0-00-1000 AMC5-B8330-0S00 NA Windows XP Embedded
CNC ASSY AMC5 SERCOS PMK9 946-0-01-1000 AMC5-B9330-0S00 NA Windows Embedded 8 Standard
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT PMK8 946-1-00-1000 AMC5-B8330-0E00 NA Windows XP Embedded
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT PMK9 946-1-01-1000 AMC5-B9330-0E00 NA Windows Embedded 8 Standard
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT-SC PMK9 946-2-01-1000 AMC5-B9330-1E00 NA Windows Embedded 8 Standard
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT-SC-PAT PMK9 946-3-01-1000 AMC5-B9331-1E00 NA Windows Embedded 8 Standard
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT-PAT PMK9 946-4-01-1000 AMC5-B9331-0E00 NA Windows Embedded 8 Standard
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT-PAT PMK9 946-5-01-1000 AMC5-B9332-0E00 NA Windows Embedded 8 Standard
CNC ASSY AMC5 ECAT-EV PMK9 946-6-01-1000 AMC5-D9333-0E00 NA Windows Embedded 8 Standard
AMC5 SERCOS PMK8/9 946-0-XX-1000SP NA NA
Windows XP Embedded
                  or
Windows Embedded 8 Standard